
 21  2017
1/7

09:03
30-01

Parkway 480µ.

513516 Hell For Leather 6,00

211123 Circus Ring 2,60

823886 Peggy Jean 11,00

524777 Gin Tonic 7,50

441271 Karachi Sindh 3,50

526134 Frozen Fruit 5,00

288824 Chester Chilly 9,00

815888 Fancy Feather 26,00

09:23
31-02

Mount View 480µ.

264633 Drop Out 3,00

121433 Minor Crisis 2,00

172756 Six Toes 12,00

414153 Kami Kaze 7,00

858855 Fudge It 15,00

886688 Night Racer 23,00

876631 Chilly Minor 10,00

453475 Shadowsword 8,00

09:43
32-03

Split Falls 480µ.

732223 Max Power 5,50

411225 Lucky Chance 3,00

867114 Marmara Denizi 6,50

587588 Krazy Kiss 17,00

212142 Godfather 2,75

268425 Stand By Me 8,00

521888 Droppys Dream 12,00

472665 Barbed Wire Love 10,00

10:03
30-05

Parkway 480µ.

256465 Astro Boy 4,50

632544 Laser Beam Luke 7,00

877158 Handle Bars 26,00

858514 Ser Greg 8,50

445863 Elusive Butterfly 5,00

112332 Orama Flame 2,55

774647 Motho And Mungo 10,00

844664 Surge 5,50

10:23
31-06

Mount View 480µ.

432441 Minotaurus 5,50

587888 Priceless John 12,00

312355 Wrecker 8,00

734852 Little Bit 10,00

166317 Village Girl 6,50

343423 Eradicator 3,20

431423 Hold On 2,50

358868 The Head Beagle 29,00

09:08
31-01

Mount View 480µ.

754475 Abovo 5,50

856877 War Cry 8,00

375545 Kisubu 10,00

475652 Them Apples 4,30

241311 Right Shot 3,00

787888 Baby Heiress 21,00

426251 Atomaestro 6,50

423246 Blissful 4,30

09:28
32-02

Split Falls 480µ.

316341 Captains Table 6,50

231223 Smart Laec 3,00

884888 The Horror 41,00

668562 Theofanis 10,00

622444 Power Girl 2,60

126542 Busmans Holiday 5,50

713537 Glorious Grannie 12,00

645477 First To Go 8,00

09:48
30-04

Parkway 480µ.

455337 Mc Ren 6,00

442621 Olympic Flame 4,30

865355 Artemon 9,00

668267 No Limits 11,00

888888 Tornadog 21,00

442533 Battery 2,40

223454 Fireball 5,00

737788 Golden Forest 7,50

10:08
31-05

Mount View 480µ.

531352 Sweet Cookie 3,50

144661 Purple Haze 2,55

818767 Celcius 12,00

258471 Nirobi Lion 10,00

344233 Banelord 5,50

471776 Dirty Den 8,00

278445 Sock It 6,50

884868 Snap 17,00

10:28
32-06

Split Falls 480µ.

373331 Whirlwind 9,00

151432 Polymath 6,00

878688 Diamond Boy 26,00

566222 Sink Or Swim 3,00

178156 Ela Pame 11,00

528366 Boy About Town 7,50

131614 Aramis 3,00

213855 Percy 5,00

09:13
32-01

Split Falls 480µ.

881837 Mount Place 21,00

676734 Hair Flick 8,50

436547 Helios 5,50

133126 Racing Puppy 4,30

354363 Vanity Sue 4,50

787613 Downsizer 10,00

415112 GrimKaiser 2,85

477274 Sitcom 7,00

09:33
30-03

Parkway 480µ.

778751 Shepherds Pie 23,00

455282 Under Cover 9,00

617321 Bubba Bar 3,75

621128 Brutus 5,00

332126 Reka Volga 2,40

177837 Zimny Draw 11,00

766625 Varenik 7,50

373724 Heartbreak Hotel 6,50

09:53
31-04

Mount View 480µ.

162134 Ice Storm 3,75

134621 Levantes 5,00

656351 Take Biscuits 7,00

887288 Jak Cukierek 34,00

858837 Iron Mike 8,50

164164 Bobs Your Uncle 6,00

161445 One Of A Kind 2,75

678845 Shard 11,00

10:13
32-05

Split Falls 480µ.

741784 White Smoke Ahead 7,50

575256 Balder 3,40

683585 Betty Boop 17,00

231571 Master Blaster 2,75

213372 Sweaty Feet 5,00

667355 Paladin 6,50

643333 Frenzy 9,00

776873 Friday Teatime 11,00

10:33
30-07

Parkway 480µ.

758284 Inca Pride 41,00

146331 Pretty Patty 5,50

623731 Rusty Sugar 10,00

754754 Hersham Boys 7,00

468635 Karma Koma 8,50

186274 Wacky Wes 13,00

215412 Road Chaser 2,20

244251 Beam Me Up 3,25

09:18
30-02

Parkway 480µ.

223243 Kaku Ma 2,55

773747 Hamsa Boy 6,00

542864 Count Dogulla 9,00

152336 Geistmeister 4,00

212541 Trident 5,00

666265 Veloce 7,50

714216 Forrest Bump 11,00

786484 Hot Doggy 17,00

09:38
31-03

Mount View 480µ.

431311 Auntie Pat 3,00

421235 Poochie 2,60

865234 Dayglo 8,00

655846 Go West 6,50

878186 Stormy Zeus 34,00

337551 Bacon And Eggs 5,50

241543 Cronos 10,00

688777 Father Ted 12,00

09:58
32-04

Split Falls 480µ.

838888 Pirate Strike 17,00

256317 Heartbreaker 5,50

618258 She Cat 8,50

634514 Butterfly Collector 4,50

724363 Banana Split 2,60

617673 Pencil Man 7,00

125167 Tribe Tattoo 4,50

538527 Ankora 10,00

10:18
30-06

Parkway 480µ.

345545 Bold Trader 3,55

257635 Shy Spinner 11,00

675177 Feedback 9,00

232112 Magnus 2,50

176837 Dandy Loins 5,00

738285 Mikros Iroas 7,50

884478 Chunga 51,00

772712 Go And Play 6,00

10:38
31-07

Mount View 480µ.

325255 Euro Exchanger 7,50

342832 Old Drum 9,00

664613 Bell Boy 6,50

316722 Dr Power 4,30

237632 Iron Lion 5,00

573567 Speed Metal 11,00

787647 Do Not Sniff 34,00

252534 Girlfriend 2,20
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10:43
32-07

Split Falls 480µ.

147178 Killer Tracks 10,00

212431 Firefall 2,00

187518 Acrobat 15,00

835261 Clare De Lune 12,00

446654 Hunky Dory 8,00

336236 Velocity Vic 6,50

777878 Monster Madness 51,00

463144 Space Geisha 2,85

11:03
30-09

Parkway 480µ.

535123 Johnny Runner 2,55

371567 Fran Sisco 8,00

284858 Trexalas 12,00

888858 Cacophony 23,00

763554 Shine On You 9,00

341127 Zero 3,40

816432 Cool Kevin 6,50

711438 Stryke 5,00

11:23
31-10

Mount View 480µ.

271122 Jackie Russell 3,40

672172 Fancy Nancy 4,50

644566 Lionheart 8,00

234656 Run For Fun 6,50

132445 Mr Loud 3,50

486887 Coffee Time 34,00

631727 Gang Starr 10,00

322156 Charcoal 5,50

11:43
32-11

Split Falls 480µ.

324835 Angelo 7,00

457657 Icebreaker 5,50

113685 Winter Warmer 4,50

273535 Chilli Powder 4,50

675516 Seizure 10,00

557784 Javelin 8,50

753788 Long Leash 34,00

547221 Bear Grill 2,50

12:03
30-13

Parkway 480µ.

613224 Ricky Ticky 3,00

688868 At The Double 29,00

145843 Professor 4,50

542211 Debs Delight 3,75

486362 Queen Elena 5,50

474385 See You Later 10,00

467687 Blue Zone 8,00

566525 Fast Sonia 6,50

10:48
30-08

Parkway 480µ.

667122 Baby Face 6,00

755676 Dead Heat 8,50

471687 Bionic Puppy 7,00

838788 Restart 29,00

761621 Cant Keep Up 5,00

162233 Noisemaker 3,25

631257 Top Of The Hill 11,00

315564 Billie G 3,00

11:08
31-09

Mount View 480µ.

718788 Park Gate 21,00

561665 Misty Summer 6,50

575771 Captain Lucas 8,00

223762 Creme Brulee 5,50

555234 Wild Rose 3,00

275558 Ruggerio 12,00

588366 Wild Thing 10,00

421244 Space Arrow 2,55

11:28
32-10

Split Falls 480µ.

874886 Loki 41,00

445567 Morning Again 7,00

764252 Dunkin Donald 10,00

321453 Molon Lave 2,85

581575 Azazello 8,50

162441 Amore Mio 4,50

764566 Qvo Vadis 5,50

533235 Portal 4,00

11:48
30-12

Parkway 480µ.

877866 Phaze 11,00

442415 Zapata 7,50

166333 Sifounas 3,00

468753 Warp Mind 6,00

788688 Elf 51,00

153347 Ice Fury 5,00

243424 Vagabound 3,00

845553 Rumble Tumble 9,00

12:08
31-13

Mount View 480µ.

424124 Express 2,05

523153 Rotonda 5,00

855374 Barefoot Prince 6,50

271437 Sturm 9,00

425868 Ukanipo 12,00

414741 Alex Great 4,50

327673 Nightswift 7,50

377384 Second Coat 29,00

10:53
31-08

Mount View 480µ.

734814 Felon 9,00

224171 Solaris 3,00

677888 Bluebella 41,00

145674 Der Eisenwolf 11,00

422367 Eton Rifle 6,00

472311 Testarossa 3,20

164473 Megalith 7,00

533231 Cirque Soleil 5,00

11:13
32-09

Split Falls 480µ.

138567 Nightstrike 12,00

878854 Equaliser 17,00

341365 Odinga 8,00

237524 Paulie Walnuts 2,75

331161 Sniffer Smiffy 3,00

633771 Blakeys Bus 10,00

575583 Sprite 6,50

288364 Supersonic Sid 5,50

11:33
30-11

Parkway 480µ.

142384 Dolce Far Niente 2,60

233383 Ola Moyo 6,00

378822 Wanderer 34,00

717451 Santa Lucia 9,00

473321 Try 3,50

246551 Boogie Woogie 5,00

576764 Clever Fella 7,50

772868 Argus 11,00

11:53
31-12

Mount View 480µ.

271552 Hippolitus 3,55

857228 Each Dollar 10,00

666412 Happy Days 5,50

678516 Look At Me 7,00

253573 Campeon 4,50

682377 Back To Basics 8,50

434344 Sgt Steel 2,85

888878 Tom Boy 51,00

12:13
32-13

Split Falls 480µ.

667471 Passitaround 3,75

131368 Duck Down 11,00

833515 Stop It And Tidy Up 7,00

835825 Wild Dreamer 6,00

872257 Thor 41,00

231163 Rubberband Man 2,60

115833 Nu Pogodi 8,50

131634 Quad 5,00

10:58
32-08

Split Falls 480µ.

611525 Nomad Prince 1,80

885678 Shouting Thief 19,00

462232 Fallen From Heaven 3,25

886887 Detonator 15,00

141411 Gear Changer 7,00

123137 Condor Passa 8,50

763414 Wiara 13,00

135324 Candy Crocus 10,00

11:18
30-10

Parkway 480µ.

875887 Neptunes Dream 51,00

784276 Fast As Poss 6,50

526175 Rix 4,50

876163 Fernado 10,00

514173 Smither Jones 8,00

213425 Trophy Hunter 3,00

227441 Brainstorm 3,75

357314 Arcadian Star 5,50

11:38
31-11

Mount View 480µ.

525123 Tap Sum Bong 3,55

778787 Brain Child 17,00

465512 Screaming Hawk 7,50

517162 Gentle Jim 5,00

417721 Godfriend 6,50

477746 Shah Shehriyar 9,00

353264 Skinnie Minnie 4,30

512335 Pistol Pete 4,30

11:58
32-12

Split Falls 480µ.

472873 Ambassador 5,00

558856 Replay 21,00

525635 Rosemary Bud 6,50

856613 Sunspot 7,50

351471 Snowball 2,60

267287 Impostor 12,00

223234 Gordies Twitch 3,25

187452 Glitter 9,00

12:18
30-14

Parkway 480µ.

571432 Handsome Joe 5,00

427525 Rocky 2,75

346656 Top Dog 9,00

588882 Fazla Olmak 21,00

276582 Baba Gida 6,00

835746 Days Of Spirit 7,50

687656 Petra 11,00

418113 Nata Love 3,55
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12:23
31-14

Mount View 480µ.

485667 Marshall 8,50

178788 The Lady 23,00

574565 Tango Shoe 7,00

122131 Toodaloo 3,20

577735 Frostbite 10,00

323362 Zenith 4,50

528211 Bootham Lad 3,55

366367 Soft Shell 5,50

12:43
32-15

Split Falls 480µ.

222651 Zaman 3,40

788447 Scarlet Ribbon 10,00

658356 Badda Bing 6,50

866688 Ghost Girl 23,00

322632 Lightning Lass 2,50

572454 Kit Kat Kid 5,50

185315 Every Time 8,00

758474 Feast Of Light 12,00

13:11
13-01

Sheffield (A7) 500µ.

155456 Carriglad Adele 29.99

324466 Wisty 30.14

455354 Bodell Pearl 29.90

624552 Graiguenoe Star 29.61

351136 Carneys Queen 29.98

322456 Cheap Timber 29.81

13:42
13-03

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

641415 Elusive Haircut 29.71

321334 Salems Poseidon 29.87

534262 Monamintra Jodie 29.73

555422 Geelo Genie 29.88

453452 Droopys Awaken 29.70

522333 Divine Joy 29.82

14:12
13-05

Sheffield (A8) 500µ.

336252 Shes All There 30.17

535225 Dunbolg Cygnus 30.27

254532 Shianns Lass 30.00

233233 Bodell Katie 30.13

366645 Slaneyside Heany 30.15

546164 Arkley Gate 30.13

12:28
32-14

Split Falls 480µ.

273637 Purebred George 10,00

757372 Close To Home 8,00

546748 Flaming Heart 12,00

574873 Metal Foot 21,00

642344 Breaking Dawn 2,75

421526 Loch Dodger 2,85

624514 Thunderfist 5,50

843453 Shadow Stalker 7,00

12:48
30-16

Parkway 480µ.

626435 Odyssey 9,00

357546 Risky Way 8,00

732558 Ciao Bambino 12,00

125457 Mex Tex 6,50

255415 Eye The Prize 3,40

863528 Steel 17,00

774854 Flirty Girty 5,00

231376 Gravitas 2,60

13:19
16-02

Sunderland (A6)450µ.

633342 Fluff The Pass 28.30

445241 Vigorous Martha 28.32

351653 Fortissat Puma 28.63

466523 Jeanies Razzle 28.30

555423 Callas Maria 28.35

325521 Slaney Gold 28.27

13:48
16-04

Sunderland (HC)261µ.

626525 Lord Lieutenant 16.39

514544 Pleasant Report 16.53

422432 Market Opinion 16.26

523543 Farnes Fudge 16.22

226115 Twins Primco 16.24

333121 Chatham Gale 16.05

14:18
16-06

Sunderland (A2)450µ.

232122 Cairns Cilla 27.52

261546 Awesome Harry 27.76

333144 Mill Violet 27.80

154463 Amys Thought 27.75

513661 Salmegirl 27.85

155261 Ryecroft Leo 27.86

12:33
30-15

Parkway 480µ.

643777 Born To Fly 6,50

886888 Supernova 23,00

133147 Lucky Jack Sprat 4,50

213141 Nikita Bay 2,85

338165 Vardaris 8,00

871616 Dixie Lixie 5,50

382817 Trap Door 10,00

523186 Omar Comin 4,50

12:53
31-16

Mount View 480µ.

764273 Feathered Gouse 8,50

861386 The Fool 10,00

374562 Marbles 4,50

215122 Talon 7,00

522543 Much Bunch 3,40

688888 Matai Vita 17,00

431261 Oil Be There 3,55

456525 Moscorrofio 5,50

13:28
13-02

Sheffield (HC) 280µ.

645666 Whinmoor Topsy 16.92

322543 Blue Boy Hawk 16.95

121224 Killeacle Spiral 16.80

546555 Texas Severide 16.71

211144 Mineola Aunty 16.76

135433 Diceys Act 16.55

13:57
13-04

Sheffield (D4) 280µ.

266615 Corrin Josie 16.88

656666 Marks Act 16.77

342265 Twiglet 16.77

332551 Morell Zeva 16.79

563251 Top Lass 16.82

326532 Mucky Bridie 16.91

14:27
13-06

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

511255 Grove Field 29.64

163412 Ballyhall Peter 29.70

534631 Broughs Pet 29.72

411224 Slaneyside Wiz 29.83

56 Sheedy Lil 29.85

633666 Lindrick Ronnie 29.44

12:38
31-15

Mount View 480µ.

134633 Star Stripe 4,00

616557 Shehrezat 4,30

343552 Studs 6,50

834573 Pikovaya 5,50

114234 Funny Fellow 3,00

658477 Molly Molly 10,00

422571 Gulbahar 8,00

868764 Core Commander 29,00

13:03
16-01

Sunderland (A3)450µ.

542622 Upintheditch 27.87

455332 Roeview Falcon 27.91

214213 Dance Dolly 27.78

564156 Glenbrentonmarco 28.03

413635 Scruffs Sue 27.74

631555 Tracys Champ 28.06

13:34
16-03

Sunderland (A7)450µ.

261524 Moss Row Roll 28.61

542244 Daring Maestro 28.59

2 Killeacle Matic 28.61

153355 Farkland Minnie 28.52

2 Mill Gabrielle 28.66

214654 Decisive Move 28.78

14:04
16-05

Sunderland (HC)640µ.

225135 Tyrian Dolly 41.96

631431 Ardrahan Arlo 41.38

115222 Piercestown Jan 41.12

323542 Judge That Boyo 41.29

431211 Fortissat Jac 40.74

312424 Artic Image 40.29

14:32
16-07

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

154255 Farloe Cobra 27.93

566125 Denwill Magpie 28.24

326415 Mill Brianna 28.06

233464 Emers Blue 28.25

435553 Amazing Mari 28.36

323326 Travies Nut 28.04
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14:42
13-07

Sheffield (D3) 280µ.

514533 Esker Jamie 16.67

456145 Mustang Lucky 16.52

542224 Whinmoor Inky 16.55

33 Round Deebend 16.68

516616 Marinas Spark 16.62

325256 Star Power 16.47

15:12
13-09

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

261324 Bullfinch Mick 29.41

216535 Bodell Mini Me 29.39

351314 Mardy Al 29.28

116524 Night Dancer 29.29

262143 Harton Lila 29.40

261311 Stepaside Gracie 29.58

15:44
13-11

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

314214 Ballymac Heidi 30.10

541261 Bodell Kitty 29.94

326446 Ballyhall Hero 30.17

344411 Friskyforwhiskey 29.79

513645 Katies General 29.82

236244 Geelo Twilight 29.79

16:18
02-01

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

454615 Butterbridge Lil 24.39

236543 Beaming Sherosh 24.16

343231 Jaxx Burlesque 24.11

514663 Deran Trader 24.21

112664 Isle Of Elsa 24.28

661466 Wings To Fly 24.28

16:57
02-03

Crayford (OR) 540µ.

136243 My Mate Max 34.57

244211 Mayshighlandreel 33.77

211352 Shaneboy Bowie 33.94

254131 Droopys Jester 33.73

542261 Reality Train 34.58

414342 Mayas Little Bro 34.35

14:47
16-08

Sunderland (A5)450µ.

154235 Starshinestorm 28.34

524436 Armchair Peppard 28.04

541626 Ashville Pearl 28.40

331344 Lisnakill Paudie 28.11

565466 Allowdale Eimear 28.42

345422 Daras Confirmed 28.09

15:19
16-10

Sunderland (HC)450µ.

444632 Kinloch Blaze 28.49

253542 Move Over Anita 28.63

121346 Mulcair Hazel 28.42

622563 Balmoral Maisey 28.14

343441 Kellymount Cian 28.16

441352 Market Winner 27.69

15:51
16-12

Sunderland (A1)450µ.

131415 Brannew Rock 27.68

615423 Fast Blond 27.70

521312 Lacken Master 27.65

613612 Ay Up Paul 27.63

136214 Kereight Sim 27.84

232224 Slaneyside Kazoo 27.49

16:27
12-02

Romford (A5) 400µ.

646616 Devon Call 24.92

141546 Tog Amach Me 24.89

526333 Youaremysunshine 24.80

346163 Fairest Dubh 24.96

364633 Kyvierich 24.75

223234 Jazz Miguel 24.82

17:07
12-04

Romford (A3) 400µ.

342122 Jimelly Maisie 24.75

251441 Catunda Roma 24.80

555116 Faranbeg Scott 24.48

135266 Happy Blue 24.55

334563 Newlawn Dasher 24.32

443465 Linden Cottage 24.48

14:58
13-08

Sheffield (A3) 500µ.

446666 Tick Tock Time 29.46

122511 Skiproe Mick 29.32

511631 Joella Rosie 29.28

454215 Scotchrath 29.12

315226 Long Story 29.16

125155 Return The Call 29.22

15:27
13-10

Sheffield (HC) 500µ.

645136 Amazing Charm 30.21

443613 Joella Sarah 29.82

321255 Cals Villa 29.62

432333 Logee Eliza 29.53

124552 Only Change 29.57

166211 Pawsforvic 29.36

15:58
13-12

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

421454 All About Drama 29.35

251624 Ceridwens Rage 29.50

422222 Your Shout 29.55

445533 Droopys Dooks 29.34

533614 Not My Problem 29.35

251653 Geelo Dottie 29.49

16:37
02-02

Crayford (H2) 380µ.

322132 Snowdon Amy 24.25

341266 Boomtown Vic 24.24

442154 Laika George 24.19

414443 Milos Spring 24.15

242155 Have Anice Day 24.13

333323 Dear Max 24.07

17:17
02-04

Crayford (OR) 380µ.

116312 Pure Prince 23.53

264222 Snowdon Bolt 23.64

311113 Mystical Syd 23.58

511213 Pure Placere 23.45

211311 Cotton Pants 23.35

264311 Chopchop Steve 23.25

15:04
16-09

Sunderland (A4)450µ.

565652 Mucho Macho Ash 28.12

452524 Pity Me Puma 28.18

4453 Graigues Dottie 28.02

415422 Cuideachade 27.91

412324 Scruffs Tara 28.16

231353 Ballyshannon One 27.98

15:33
16-11

Sunderland (HC)450µ.

332665 Dream Maker 28.68

466456 Ellies Gamble 28.57

342542 Blackberry Smoke 28.36

513544 Group Flyer 28.00

222611 Autumn Pepper 27.70

645431 Bowline Aztec 27.76

16:08
12-01

Romford (A1) 400µ.

111655 Marinas Joe 24.48

251466 Newlawn Sparky 24.50

624535 Gemmas Pops 24.40

423351 Ardrahan Scamp 24.52

624232 El Nevada 24.51

253342 Chopchop Lilolil 24.28

16:47
12-03

Romford (A2) 400µ.

214242 Jayvees Star 24.44

4436 Huffy Jack 24.67

422526 Ardrahan Zico 24.46

651631 Tracys Daisy 24.61

133311 Ants Alfred 24.51

553451 Fisher Rocky 24.42

17:28
12-05

Romford (A4) 400µ.

216213 Borwick Reenview 24.79

312243 Problem Solved 24.57

656635 Bonville Steph 24.65

426335 Itsur Mistress 24.63

253635 Phoenix Pele 24.59

165551 Glowing Noir 24.72



 21  2017
5/7

17:38
02-05

Crayford (OR) 540µ.

542343 Yahoo Victor 34.09

241462 Bubbly McCoy 33.99

221161 Whistling Mall 33.95

- Vacant

114262 Rising Razor 33.93

653213 Glenbeg Val 33.89

18:18
02-07

Crayford (OR) 540µ.

153642 Airmount Panther 34.06

452142 Starring Storm 33.68

463123 Bubbly Torpedo 33.81

451353 Jacks Magic 34.08

651251 Oakfield Caesar 33.89

122411 Droopys Fernanda 33.77

18:57
02-09

Crayford (A5) 380µ.

233166 Fleadh Rionach 23.98

451255 Travado 23.90

435525 Heidi Hi 23.94

231315 Its A Wonder 23.80

66 Millbank Brando 23.81

646365 Stallone Freddie 24.23

19:33
02-11

Crayford (S5) 540µ.

552546 Euphemus 34.66

212332 Really O Riley 34.70

444556 Corrin Bubbles 34.55

111664 Thunder Road 34.57

431123 Sarah Free 34.50

362223 Unleashthenight 34.83

20:04
02-13

Crayford (S6) 540µ.

135465 Inslips Icon 34.84

3666 Coolanga Rose 34.71

526432 Rathduff Cat 34.54

464424 Lucky Pedro 34.56

366611 Scruffs Tylier 34.85

412234 Canutes Hound 34.65

17:48
12-06

Romford (A1) 400µ.

515646 Droopys Novak 24.19

333132 Kereight Buster 24.22

233256 Ballymac Ovanny 24.20

261255 Droopys Cambs 24.36

142113 Leons Rocket 24.36

315116 Chopchop Jack 24.18

18:27
12-08

Romford (A1) 400µ.

434652 Burgess Papa 24.47

153165 Droopys Afton 24.25

661641 Swift Nathan 24.14

536351 Newlawn Jumbo 24.08

656416 Chopchop Aveline 24.12

421115 Bossy Wade 24.11

19:07
12-10

Romford (A1) 400µ.

663453 Powerful Girl 24.25

163245 Confident Ada 24.52

142311 Tip Top Xena 24.36

132162 Dinner Ashmole 24.46

132361 Chopchop Bloomer 24.43

512232 To Tone Steve 24.37

19:38
12-12

Romford (A4) 400µ.

153552 To Tone Tiger 24.83

553321 Jacobs Nev 24.96

151616 Lunar Tick 24.98

166 Cubsy Alba 24.79

232441 Tullycanna Milly 24.65

515634 Aero Titan 24.64

20:11
12-14

Romford (A7) 400µ.

454544 Ollys Comet 25.06

452263 Laurens Pass 25.10

46225 Tokyo Joe 25.04

116523 Borwick Dubai 24.92

56 Raceway Katie 25.20

345264 Aintgotnotime 25.07

17:58
02-06

Crayford (OR) 380µ.

261343 Stonepark Mo 23.95

451611 Cuteen Jess 23.47

211123 Bubbas Bullet 23.18

516112 Wildfire Blossom 23.58

214441 Barnfield Angel 23.44

141422 Move Over Eliza 23.69

18:37
02-08

Crayford (S2) 540µ.

562521 Organised Chaos 34.12

146121 Droopys Jimena 34.11

332534 Mallowney 33.89

363115 Snowdon Jet 34.39

543361 Trinity Molly 34.49

614165 Droopys Jude 34.46

19:17
02-10

Crayford (E2) 714µ.

663326 Goodtogohoneygar 46.36

542413 Newlawn Sandra 46.38

325232 Play Master 46.23

334451 Nice Bling 46.31

425214 Ballybee Charlie 46.60

513345 Pukka Kate 46.38

19:47
02-12

Crayford (A2) 380µ.

321223 Blackrose Seve 23.68

112614 Cronin 23.63

125111 Piemans Flossy 23.72

323253 Pass Remarkable 23.53

21341 Ballymac Jimbob 23.51

141 Droopys Mel 23.60

20:18
02-14

Crayford (A4) 380µ.

134154 Kelva Pennie 23.92

113453 Wagga Silver 23.81

161415 Fawkham Ferrari 23.87

214523 Slaheny Holly 23.65

646211 From Thurles 23.85

561651 Tommy Tea Bag 23.86

18:08
12-07

Romford (S1) 575µ.

554125 Johns Present 35.38

231261 Chopchop Daisy 35.75

445426 Powerful Lads 35.89

543624 Jaytee Genghis 35.89

364422 Illseeyouagain 35.55

516156 Gable Storm 35.59

18:47
12-09

Romford (A3) 400µ.

422241 Sparta Turbo 24.53

243646 Our Lucymay Lass 24.66

243334 Dooncaha Boy 24.50

662644 Armchair Clarky 24.44

554522 Williejump 24.49

526162 Chopchop Bilko 24.55

19:22
12-11

Romford (A2) 400µ.

355626 Bibbys Legend 24.51

222361 Newlawn Prince 24.57

652555 To Tone Tas 24.68

262565 Daddys Lil Girl 24.48

146135 Our Olivia May 24.56

453164 Droopys Lucky 24.62

19:56
12-13

Romford (A1) 400µ.

412243 Alfjack 24.27

325544 Pro Power 24.29

245215 Flemish Status 24.22

361331 Wharfofessex 24.31

641255 Cassies Girl 24.08

125612 Itsur Girl 24.35

20:28
07-01

Newcastle (A7)480µ.

562444 Some Paradise 29.99

435645 Some Blossom 30.00

626555 Beatties Hades 29.96

64 Taxi Twofifty 30.10

132352 Forge Heather 30.02

436456 Ashgrove Mccoy 30.02
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20:33
06-01

Monmore (A1) 480µ.

233423 Stellas Queenbee 28.51

311564 Jet Stream Mango 28.38

541211 Large Shilling 28.78

135136 Skys Bradley 28.73

543111 Ballymac Cashen 28.68

132561 Moyola Cruach 28.59

20:56
18-02

Yarmouth (OR) 462µ.

111161 Kit And Kabudel 28.15

666251 Forceful Oz 28.28

551412 Roxys Prince 28.05

13 Fenbay Joe 27.73

263155 Dormit In Pace 28.19

236143 Zenno Rob Roy 28.01

21:16
07-04

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

556664 Bellmore Bling 29.55

643355 Ballymac Cashcow 29.70

412652 Mollys Bonnie 29.68

321166 Hanoras Wind 29.81

352423 Target Carla 29.57

541241 Sunoak Freya 29.69

21:36
06-05

Monmore (A2) 480µ.

436641 Beatties Dancer 29.02

566653 Gowlane Puma 28.79

314322 Black Coyote 28.87

331234 Scolari Me Baby 28.80

411145 Fabulous Recruit 28.89

551244 Tullymurry Vic 28.95

21:59
18-06

Yarmouth (OR) 462µ.

223216 Ballymac Dema

146264 Bar The Warrior 28.20

353134 Kilgraney Brae 28.03

313314 All About Class 27.75

651265 March On Poppie

512261 Idle Talker

20:38
18-01

Yarmouth (A6) 462µ.

531242 Chlomine Cait 29.03

346363 Jura Jacaroo 29.14

463331 Tyford Holly 28.99

254222 Champagne Knave 29.08

244351 Millbank Al 29.06

145333 Gottabe Lili 29.10

21:01
07-03

Newcastle (A7)480µ.

344626 Kathnottheboss 29.73

522233 Target Bridie 29.99

453233 Ashbank Dec 30.05

424522 Hot To Trott 30.01

214353 Half Day Ray 30.02

365534 Jumeirah Jewel 29.96

21:21
06-04

Monmore (OR) 630µ.

555512 Blue Majestic 38.44

541421 Skyways 38.32

415541 Tynwald Dinney

241641 Rossa Wonder

563316 Tewmax Sophie

535331 Durrow Warbler

21:43
18-05

Yarmouth (OR) 659µ.

341254 Rubys Rascal 41.53

411524 Pollys Pim 40.95

124412 Rosshill Robbie

252146 Graigues Loch

161434 Romany Rouge

112115 Master Kelly 41.61

22:04
07-07

Newcastle (A2)480µ.

115152 Owin 29.13

153522 Get On Lola 29.05

551531 Indy Twistytopaz 29.27

562543 Dubai Lucky 29.07

213313 Affane Super 29.15

254423 Jumbos Brother 29.01

20:44
07-02

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

563532 Target Silk 30.20

432663 Canny Act 30.09

124131 Nice Bubbles 29.73

351564 Target Diva 29.64

263212 Alnwick Katie 29.51

222341 No More Heroes 28.96

21:06
06-03

Monmore (A2) 480µ.

434626 Domino Jet 28.48

523146 Supreme Chablis 28.95

242345 Coolavanny Mike 28.59

443666 Castledown Hero 28.83

156465 Proud Mel 28.52

663211 Piemans Blitz 29.13

21:26
18-04

Yarmouth (OR) 277µ.

151133 Blakes Flyer 16.51

432143 Pukka Bullet 16.97

215414 Nut Hill Vixen 16.67

141413 Profit Share 16.43

131156 Rahyvira Castle 16.59

641154 Swift Thoos 16.58

21:48
07-06

Newcastle (D1)290µ.

641644 Bramble Rush 17.10

655363 Ferryforth Tiger 17.18

461553 Kante Man 17.31

156316 Coolboy Lord 17.26

446623 Ballymac Rupert 17.19

513324 Foulkscourt Bolt 17.26

22:09
06-07

Monmore (A1) 480µ.

322441 Roseville Billy 28.58

266421 Pascals Law 28.47

253612 Bit View Aussie 28.40

335145 Old Fort Mill 28.43

411263 Burgess Mack 28.59

551453 Maxitout 28.40

20:49
06-02

Monmore (OR) 630µ.

545531 Stellas Veekayee

222113 Millroad Smokey 38.33

262312 Affane Pale

116631 Coolavanny Bear 38.02

244624 Vatican Rocco 37.79

152112 Jetts Holly 38.00

21:11
18-03

Yarmouth (OR) 462µ.

261321 Oh Yesyesyes 28.06

11 Drumcove Luke

655551 Iceni Queen 28.24

342211 Garlyn Grace

22465 Pennys Ryan 28.22

611151 Lincoln City 28.32

21:31
07-05

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

355511 Queenies Hi 30.54

356416 Northwest Lass 29.70

662411 Canny Jet 29.77

264355 Romeo Native 29.37

334555 Tartan Monkey 29.45

421433 Cragbrien Toby 28.95

21:53
06-06

Monmore (OR) 630µ.

636443 Heroic Miss

162313 Beril The Peryl

464656 Notorious Lass

315244 Stride On Duke

232134 Gavins Jet

133544 Primo Lucky

22:16
18-07

Yarmouth (OR) 843µ.

145152 Ribble Atom

225323 Able Winner

151463 Meadow 54.82

235565 Kilara Pharoah

332331 Inch Forward

555533 Swift Molly
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22:21
07-08

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

464454 Azzurri Gasher 30.00

234144 Bramble Dazzler 30.01

254654 Cabin Fever 29.69

166566 Pinewood Barney 29.30

132415 Cashen Bob 29.54

414214 Risk Of Gold 29.15

22:44
06-09

Monmore (OR) 480µ.

521113 Hedsor Cloudy

342531 Black Toms Brae 28.18

533116 Magical Bailey

433315 Ballygur Rumble

6 Vatican Jasper 29.16

313364 Townspark Gem

22:26
06-08

Monmore (OR) 630µ.

113342 Mydras Tipp 38.44

116525 Tipperary Mary 38.41

433143 Hollygate Best

141221 Sawpit Sunshine

313534 Pointless Paloma

233435 Romeo Approach

22:51
18-09

Yarmouth (OR) 277µ.

352111 Trapstyle Jet 16.57

216462 Scolari Sound 16.44

561111 Broadstrand Kiwi 16.17

252212 Hartwood Millie 16.52

243111 Walk The Talk 16.35

311662 Toems Lily 16.51

22:33
18-08

Yarmouth (OR) 462µ.

252325 Barricane Jack 27.99

124114 Forest Chunk 27.54

324335 Thomas Golden 28.04

513425 Minglers Toure 27.92

334136 Deanridge Gizmo 28.18

116316 You Little Jimbo 27.95

22:56
07-10

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

255323 Romeo Big Guy 29.45

432414 Oor Millie 29.52

655611 Fitfat Frankie 29.43

266156 Spyinthesky 29.55

546264 Hee Haws Apache 29.60

111414 Macaroon Morgan 29.55

22:38
07-09

Newcastle (D2)290µ.

532422 Goin To Davys 17.39

464642 Abbodabbo Ouzo 17.52

565221 Mollys Ronnie 17.40

164152 Wraysbury Dawn 17.41

236516 Troy 17.35

413625 Romeo Dybala 17.37

23:01
06-10

Monmore (A2) 480µ.

531146 Elderberry Softy 28.78

312124 Rock It Verona 28.84

- Westmead Bear 29.06

544633 Springwood Ozzie 28.74

621246 Swift Hastings 28.88

151156 King Diego 28.70


